
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

VI

VIRGIN ISLANDS

St. Croix, USVI
P. Schaad
08/12/09

Signed:    PEGGY SCHAAD

Title:   CONTRACT SPECIALIST                                              Date:   08/12/09

Contract Awarded to: Date:   09/03/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  A

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation
P. O. Box 21420
San Juan, PR  00928-1420

 6,061,692.00

Tip Top Construction
P.O. Box 24933 GBS
Christian, VI  00824

 7,079,655.00

Constructora International, USVI, L
Bay 4 Roof Tops Estate Frieden
Christiansted, St. C, VI  00820

 7,329,830.00

GEC, LLC
13 F Estate Bethlehem
P. O. Box 1656
Kingshill, VI  00851

 8,652,000.00

Islands Roads Corporation
6501 Red Hook Plaza
Suite 201
St. Thomas, VI  00802

 8,692,240.00

Engineer's Estimate 9,500,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  A

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation ALL 403,650.00    403,650.00
Tip Top Construction 505,000.00    505,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 800,000.00    800,000.00
GEC, LLC 432,000.00    432,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 869,000.00    869,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE  1200381.250  1,200,381.25

15201-0000 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation ALL 81,650.00     81,650.00
Tip Top Construction 75,000.00     75,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 175,000.00    175,000.00
GEC, LLC 60,000.00     60,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 50,000.00     50,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 197,900.00    197,900.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation ALL 110,170.00    110,170.00
Tip Top Construction 65,000.00     65,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 150,000.00    150,000.00
GEC, LLC 40,000.00     40,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 65,000.00     65,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 197,900.00    197,900.00

15701-0000 LPSM SOIL EROSION CONTROL (REMOVAL OF EXISTING SOIL EROSION
CONTROL)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation ALL 5,700.00      5,700.00
Tip Top Construction 22,000.00     22,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 25,000.00     25,000.00
GEC, LLC 10,000.00     10,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 5,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4,500.00      4,500.00

15705-0100 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE (WIRE BACKED)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 6,950 5.00     34,750.00
Tip Top Construction 15.00    104,250.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 10.00     69,500.00
GEC, LLC 30.00    208,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 6.00     41,700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 14.00     97,300.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  A

15706-1000 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 32 149.50      4,784.00
Tip Top Construction 500.00     16,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,000.00     32,000.00
GEC, LLC 1,000.00     32,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 500.00     16,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,000.00     64,000.00

15706-1600 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 5 2,875.00     14,375.00
Tip Top Construction 4,500.00     22,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 5,500.00     27,500.00
GEC, LLC 5,000.00     25,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 2,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6,000.00     30,000.00

20101-0000 ACRE CLEARING AND GRUBBING

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 0.1 17,250.00      1,725.00
Tip Top Construction 25,000.00      2,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 150,000.00     15,000.00
GEC, LLC 15,000.00      1,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 20,000.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00      1,000.00

20301-1100 EACH REMOVAL OF GATE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 1,725.00      3,450.00
Tip Top Construction 500.00      1,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,000.00      2,000.00
GEC, LLC 1,000.00      2,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 1,000.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,900.00      3,800.00

20302-1200 LNFT REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 65 46.00      2,990.00
Tip Top Construction 25.00      1,625.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 20.00      1,300.00
GEC, LLC 35.00      2,275.00
Islands Roads Corporation 50.00      3,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 17.00      1,105.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule  A

20303-2000 SQYD REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT, 4-INCH DEPTH

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3,500 16.00     56,000.00
Tip Top Construction 10.00     35,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 10.00     35,000.00
GEC, LLC 20.00     70,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 30.00    105,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00     87,500.00

20303-3200 SQYD REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK, CONCRETE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 90 23.00      2,070.00
Tip Top Construction 100.00      9,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 75.00      6,750.00
GEC, LLC 20.00      1,800.00
Islands Roads Corporation 40.00      3,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 44.00      3,960.00

20303-3600 SQYD REMOVAL OF WALL

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 175 20.00      3,500.00
Tip Top Construction 90.00     15,750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 300.00     52,500.00
GEC, LLC 25.00      4,375.00
Islands Roads Corporation 40.00      7,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 170.00     29,750.00

20420-0000 CUYD EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 8,300 25.00    207,500.00
Tip Top Construction 30.00    249,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 40.00    332,000.00
GEC, LLC 57.00    473,100.00
Islands Roads Corporation 100.00    830,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 48.00    398,400.00

25101-3000 CUYD PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 575.00        575.00
Tip Top Construction 750.00        750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,000.00      1,000.00
GEC, LLC 375.00        375.00
Islands Roads Corporation 400.00        400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 250.00        250.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule  A

25501-3000 SQFT MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL, MODULAR BLOCK FACE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 5,600 103.00    576,800.00
Tip Top Construction 55.00    308,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 100.00    560,000.00
GEC, LLC 85.00    476,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 100.00    560,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 85.00    476,000.00

30101-4000 TON AGGREGATE BASE GRADING C OR D

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 16,800 56.00    940,800.00
Tip Top Construction 45.00    756,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 46.00    772,800.00
GEC, LLC 65.00  1,092,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 60.00  1,008,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 55.00    924,000.00

40201-0700 TON HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MARSHALL TEST, CLASS A,
GRADING C

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1,200 230.00    276,000.00
Tip Top Construction 210.00    252,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 200.00    240,000.00
GEC, LLC 225.00    270,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 250.00    300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 280.00    336,000.00

40201-0800 TON HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MARSHALL TEST, CLASS B,
GRADING C

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 610 230.00    140,300.00
Tip Top Construction 210.00    128,100.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 200.00    122,000.00
GEC, LLC 225.00    137,250.00
Islands Roads Corporation 250.00    152,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 280.00    170,800.00

41301-0000 SQYD ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 400 57.00     22,800.00
Tip Top Construction 45.00     18,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 20.00      8,000.00
GEC, LLC 70.00     28,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 25.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00     10,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   5

Bid Schedule  A

60101-0000 CUYD CONCRETE (TRANSITION BLOCK AT GUARDWALL CONNECTION)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 2,400.00      4,800.00
Tip Top Construction 2,500.00      5,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,000.00      2,000.00
GEC, LLC 1,000.00      2,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 1,200.00      2,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,600.00      3,200.00

60103-0080 EACH CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 15-INCH PIPE CULVERT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 5,750.00      5,750.00
Tip Top Construction 9,000.00      9,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 7,500.00      7,500.00
GEC, LLC 3,975.00      3,975.00
Islands Roads Corporation 4,000.00      4,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,900.00      2,900.00

60201-0500 LNFT 15-INCH PIPE CULVERT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 160 103.00     16,480.00
Tip Top Construction 215.00     34,400.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 125.00     20,000.00
GEC, LLC 265.00     42,400.00
Islands Roads Corporation 250.00     40,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 310.00     49,600.00

60201-0600 LNFT 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 750 109.00     81,750.00
Tip Top Construction 220.00    165,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 135.00    101,250.00
GEC, LLC 280.00    210,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 300.00    225,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 190.00    142,500.00

60201-0800 LNFT 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 55 115.00      6,325.00
Tip Top Construction 315.00     17,325.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 160.00      8,800.00
GEC, LLC 295.00     16,225.00
Islands Roads Corporation 500.00     27,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 230.00     12,650.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   6

Bid Schedule  A

60210-0800 EACH END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 1,150.00      1,150.00
Tip Top Construction 2,500.00      2,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,500.00      1,500.00
GEC, LLC 3,500.00      3,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 2,000.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,400.00      2,400.00

60401-0000 EACH MANHOLE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 4 3,795.00     15,180.00
Tip Top Construction 10,000.00     40,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 4,500.00     18,000.00
GEC, LLC 7,500.00     30,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 6,000.00     24,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 9,000.00     36,000.00

60403-1800 EACH INLET, TYPE 6A MODIFIED

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 13 3,151.00     40,963.00
Tip Top Construction 7,500.00     97,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 6,000.00     78,000.00
GEC, LLC 8,500.00    110,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 4,000.00     52,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7,500.00     97,500.00

60405-0000 EACH MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 4 725.00      2,900.00
Tip Top Construction 2,500.00     10,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 2,500.00     10,000.00
GEC, LLC 4,000.00     16,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 600.00      2,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,100.00      4,400.00

60406-0000 EACH INLET ADJUSTMENT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 11 3,295.00     36,245.00
Tip Top Construction 2,000.00     22,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 3,500.00     38,500.00
GEC, LLC 750.00      8,250.00
Islands Roads Corporation 500.00      5,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 850.00      9,350.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   7

Bid Schedule  A

60421-0000 EACH OIL/GRIT SEPARATOR (1K BAYSAVER)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 14,230.00     14,230.00
Tip Top Construction 17,500.00     17,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 25,000.00     25,000.00
GEC, LLC 60,000.00     60,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 25,000.00     25,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30,000.00     30,000.00

60901-1700 LNFT CURB, CONCRETE, 18-INCH DEPTH

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 30 115.00      3,450.00
Tip Top Construction 200.00      6,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 100.00      3,000.00
GEC, LLC 55.00      1,650.00
Islands Roads Corporation 75.00      2,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 47.00      1,410.00

60902-1100 LNFT CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 13-INCH DEPTH

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 8,000 49.50    396,000.00
Tip Top Construction 60.00    480,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 50.00    400,000.00
GEC, LLC 57.00    456,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 75.00    600,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 56.00    448,000.00

61102-3450 LNFT 10-INCH WATERLINE, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 170 29.00      4,930.00
Tip Top Construction 275.00     46,750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 210.00     35,700.00
GEC, LLC 125.00     21,250.00
Islands Roads Corporation 325.00     55,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00     25,500.00

61104-0400 EACH VALVE, GATE (10-INCH)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 430.00        860.00
Tip Top Construction 3,500.00      7,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 3,000.00      6,000.00
GEC, LLC 5,500.00     11,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 4,000.00      8,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,000.00      6,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   8

Bid Schedule  A

61501-0100 SQYD SIDEWALK, CONCRETE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 4,100 63.25    259,325.00
Tip Top Construction 85.00    348,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 85.00    348,500.00
GEC, LLC 75.00    307,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 100.00    410,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 85.00    348,500.00

61503-1000 SQYD MEDIAN, CONCRETE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 20 200.00      4,000.00
Tip Top Construction 1,500.00     30,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 300.00      6,000.00
GEC, LLC 75.00      1,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 100.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 250.00      5,000.00

61504-1000 SQYD ACCESSIBILITY RAMP, CONCRETE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 40 390.00     15,600.00
Tip Top Construction 600.00     24,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 600.00     24,000.00
GEC, LLC 81.00      3,240.00
Islands Roads Corporation 250.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 270.00     10,800.00

61701-1200 LNFT GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A  STEEL POSTS

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1,100 60.00     66,000.00
Tip Top Construction 95.00    104,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 50.00     55,000.00
GEC, LLC 80.00     88,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 150.00    165,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 95.00    104,500.00

61701-4100 LNFT GUARDRAIL SYSTEM CRG, TYPE 2, CLASS A

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 30 92.00      2,760.00
Tip Top Construction 350.00     10,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 65.00      1,950.00
GEC, LLC 80.00      2,400.00
Islands Roads Corporation 125.00      3,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 92.00      2,760.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   9

Bid Schedule  A

61702-0400 EACH TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE G4-CRT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 920.00        920.00
Tip Top Construction 3,750.00      3,750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 5,000.00      5,000.00
GEC, LLC 2,500.00      2,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 5,000.00      5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,300.00      2,300.00

61702-0800 EACH TERMINAL SECTION TYPE TANGENT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 5,175.00     10,350.00
Tip Top Construction 4,350.00      8,700.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 5,000.00     10,000.00
GEC, LLC 2,500.00      5,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 5,000.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,200.00      6,400.00

61707-1000 LNFT STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING, G4 SYSTEM

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 20 920.00     18,400.00
Tip Top Construction 300.00      6,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,000.00     20,000.00
GEC, LLC 160.00      3,200.00
Islands Roads Corporation 150.00      3,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00      1,300.00

61802-0000 LNFT CONCRETE GUARDWALL

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3,600 137.00    493,200.00
Tip Top Construction 331.00  1,191,600.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 208.00    748,800.00
GEC, LLC 475.00  1,710,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 200.00    720,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 550.00  1,980,000.00

61902-0900 EACH GATE, METAL

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 4,025.00      4,025.00
Tip Top Construction 3,000.00      3,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 15,000.00     15,000.00
GEC, LLC 7,500.00      7,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 1,500.00      1,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,800.00      1,800.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page  10

Bid Schedule  A

62401-0100 SQYD FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL, 2-INCH DEPTH

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 6,400 4.80     30,720.00
Tip Top Construction 10.00     64,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 3.00     19,200.00
GEC, LLC 10.00     64,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 15.00     96,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.50     28,800.00

62501-0000 ACRE TURF ESTABLISHMENT

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1.5 16,100.00     24,150.00
Tip Top Construction 25,000.00     37,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 15,000.00     22,500.00
GEC, LLC 45,000.00     67,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 25,000.00     37,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 12,000.00     18,000.00

62901-1200 SQYD ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 5.A

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 45 230.00     10,350.00
Tip Top Construction 125.00      5,625.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 50.00      2,250.00
GEC, LLC 20.00        900.00
Islands Roads Corporation 25.00      1,125.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.75        348.75

63301-0000 EACH SIGN SYSTEM (PROJECT SIGN)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 2,300.00      4,600.00
Tip Top Construction 1,500.00      3,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 2,000.00      4,000.00
GEC, LLC 3,000.00      6,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 2,000.00      4,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 250.00        500.00

63304-0900 SQFT SIGNS, ALUMINUM PANELS, TYPE 3 SHEETING

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 55 52.00      2,860.00
Tip Top Construction 200.00     11,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 220.00     12,100.00
GEC, LLC 125.00      6,875.00
Islands Roads Corporation 75.00      4,125.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 150.00      8,250.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page  11

Bid Schedule  A

63401-1500 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 6,500 2.90     18,850.00
Tip Top Construction 4.00     26,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 3.00     19,500.00
GEC, LLC 3.00     19,500.00
Islands Roads Corporation 2.80     18,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.50     22,750.00

63403-0800 SQFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 150 15.00      2,250.00
Tip Top Construction 125.00     18,750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 15.00      2,250.00
GEC, LLC 7.00      1,050.00
Islands Roads Corporation 12.00      1,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00      3,000.00

63501-0000 LPSM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (REMOVAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC
CONTROL)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation ALL 2,300.00      2,300.00
Tip Top Construction 25,000.00     25,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 10,000.00     10,000.00
GEC, LLC 5,000.00      5,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 15,000.00     15,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,500.00      3,500.00

63502-0600 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 22 575.00     12,650.00
Tip Top Construction 750.00     16,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 800.00     17,600.00
GEC, LLC 600.00     13,200.00
Islands Roads Corporation 1,500.00     33,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 700.00     15,400.00

63502-1300 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 50 115.00      5,750.00
Tip Top Construction 350.00     17,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 120.00      6,000.00
GEC, LLC 600.00     30,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 150.00      7,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 82.00      4,100.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page  12

Bid Schedule  A

63502-2000 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE
SIGN

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 29,000.00     58,000.00
Tip Top Construction 18,000.00     36,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 25,000.00     50,000.00
GEC, LLC 46,000.00     92,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 40,000.00     80,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25,000.00     50,000.00

63503-0700 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2,700 1.15      3,105.00
Tip Top Construction 2.00      5,400.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 2.00      5,400.00
GEC, LLC 3.00      8,100.00
Islands Roads Corporation 2.80      7,560.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 0.50      1,350.00

63503-0800 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2,700 2.00      5,400.00
Tip Top Construction 3.00      8,100.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1.00      2,700.00
GEC, LLC 3.00      8,100.00
Islands Roads Corporation 5.00     13,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.35      9,045.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 360 29.00     10,440.00
Tip Top Construction 125.00     45,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 75.00     27,000.00
GEC, LLC 125.00     45,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 75.00     27,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 36.00     12,960.00

63506-0500 HOUR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 80 13.50      1,080.00
Tip Top Construction 13.50      1,080.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 13.50      1,080.00
GEC, LLC 13.50      1,080.00
Islands Roads Corporation 13.50      1,080.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 13.50      1,080.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page  13

Bid Schedule  A

63610-0000 LNFT CONDUIT (CONCRETE ENVELOPE)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1,250 30.00     37,500.00
Tip Top Construction 155.00    193,750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 10.00     12,500.00
GEC, LLC 105.00    131,250.00
Islands Roads Corporation 25.00     31,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 44.00     55,000.00

63610-1600 LNFT CONDUIT, 2-INCH, PVC

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 22,300 13.50    301,050.00
Tip Top Construction 11.00    245,300.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 18.00    401,400.00
GEC, LLC 22.50    501,750.00
Islands Roads Corporation 35.00    780,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00    780,500.00

63620-0000 EACH POLE (FOUNDATION)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 32 2,260.00     72,320.00
Tip Top Construction 9,000.00    288,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 4,000.00    128,000.00
GEC, LLC 1,500.00     48,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 1,500.00     48,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,200.00     38,400.00

63621-1000 EACH UTILITY BOX, PULLBOX

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 99 5,230.00    517,770.00
Tip Top Construction 1,250.00    123,750.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 1,000.00     99,000.00
GEC, LLC 1,900.00    188,100.00
Islands Roads Corporation 900.00     89,100.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,400.00    138,600.00

63701-0000 EACH FIELD OFFICE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 1 25,300.00     25,300.00
Tip Top Construction 25,000.00     25,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 50,000.00     50,000.00
GEC, LLC 35,000.00     35,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 50,000.00     50,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45,000.00     45,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page  14

Bid Schedule  A

64502-0000 EACH LOCATE UTILITIES

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 20 575.00     11,500.00
Tip Top Construction 1,200.00     24,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 750.00     15,000.00
GEC, LLC 566.00     11,320.00
Islands Roads Corporation 500.00     10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,300.00     26,000.00

64603-0600 EACH FIXTURE, FLAG POLE

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 2 1,150.00      2,300.00
Tip Top Construction 8,450.00     16,900.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 7,000.00     14,000.00
GEC, LLC 8,360.00     16,720.00
Islands Roads Corporation 7,000.00     14,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6,000.00     12,000.00

64604-3000 LNFT FIXTURE, PEDESTRIAN RAILING (OVERLOOK)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 190 56.00     10,640.00
Tip Top Construction 200.00     38,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 350.00     66,500.00
GEC, LLC 166.00     31,540.00
Islands Roads Corporation 150.00     28,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 290.00     55,100.00

64604-3000 LNFT FIXTURE, PEDESTRIAN RAILING (CEMETERY)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 50 96.50      4,825.00
Tip Top Construction 200.00     10,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 350.00     17,500.00
GEC, LLC 165.00      8,250.00
Islands Roads Corporation 150.00      7,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 200.00     10,000.00

64604-3000 LNFT FIXTURE, PEDESTRIAN RAILING (SIDEWALK)

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3,000 57.00    171,000.00
Tip Top Construction 75.00    225,000.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 140.00    420,000.00
GEC, LLC 170.00    510,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 150.00    450,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00    240,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page  15

Bid Schedule  A

65101-1000 SQYD DRAPED ROCKFALL PROTECTION, WIRE MESH

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 3,900 82.00    319,800.00
Tip Top Construction 75.00    292,500.00
Constructora International, USVI, L 125.00    487,500.00
GEC, LLC 80.00    312,000.00
Islands Roads Corporation 100.00    390,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 90.00    351,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount Error

Bidder's
Bidder

Bid Schedule  A

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation 6,061,692.006,061,692.00

Tip Top Construction 7,079,655.007,079,655.00

Constructora International, USVI, L 7,329,830.007,329,830.00

GEC, LLC 8,652,000.008,652,000.00

Islands Roads Corporation 8,692,240.008,692,240.00

The apparent low bidder is 36 % below the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

VI 66(9)-CONTRACT 3
PAVING AND MISC. FOR CHRISTIANSTED BYPASS ST. CROIX

Date: 08/12/09 

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule  A

No extension errors in this Schedule.


